
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

# 

77 

8 

16 

9 

43 

28 

60 

17 

5 

7 

15 

27 

34 

37 

Driver 

Raphael Reis de Sá 

Rafael Suzuki 

Juan Rosso 

Nelson Piquet 

Pedro Cardoso 

Galid Osman 

Juan Manuel Casella 

Matías Rossi 

Fabián Yannantuoni 

Thiago Vivacqua 

Enrique Maglione 

Marcos Regadas 

Fabio Casagrande 

Guilherme Reischl 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

URU 

ARG 

ARG 

BRA 

URU 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

Team 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Fineschi Damian 

Paredes Alejandro Adrian 

Martino Sebastian 

Fineschi Damian 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Martino Sebastian 

Croceri Rafael 

Paredes Alejandro Adrian 

Flavio Pagano de Figueiredo 

Martino Sebastian 

Fineschi Damian 

Martino Sebastian 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Cupra 

Peugeot 

Toyota 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Cupra 

Honda 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Cupra 

Modelo 

Leon VZ TCR 

308 TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

308 TCR 

Leon VZ TCR 

Civic Type R FL5 TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

308 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Leon Competition TCR 

Q1 

1:42.874 

1:42.897 

1:43.015 

1:43.060 

1:43.397 

1:43.451 

1:43.604 

1:43.608 

1:44.094 

1:44.223 

1:44.589 

1:44.674 

1:44.705 

1:45.443 

Q2 

1:42.901 

1:42.950 

1:43.535 

ID 

Interlagos, 19 a 21 de julho de 2024 

Kumho FIA TCR WT 

Classificatorio 

Interlagos 4,309 km 


